DocuSign Envelope ID: 7493E30B-6098-4BE3-8F33-A0DE5CE0E39F

SHIP TO:			PURCHASE ORDER			Т	THIS PURCHASE ORDER			
RECEIVING SECTION:							NUMBER			
GUAM POWER AUTHORITY			GUAM POWER AUTHORITY				<u>32504</u>			
P.O. BOX 2977 HAGATNA, GUAM 96932 TELEPHONE: (671) 648-3054/55			ATURIDÅT ILEKTRESEDÅT GUÅHAN P.O. Box 2977 Hagatna, Guam 96932				MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES. PACKING SLIPS, PACKAGES, B/L, CORRESPONDENCE, ETC.			
PS	SCC-Administration									
	MUNCANGCO	Ull	TELEPHONE: (671) 648-3054/5 FAX: (671) 648-3165				PO DATE 2/27/2024	JOB ORDER NO./OBJ 59200.562000.27		
VE	Vendor Numb	er: 5615653		AUTHORITY:	3112					
N D PLANAR SYSTEMS O 1195 NE COMPTON DRIVE R HILLSBORO, OR 97006			INVITATION NO.: CONTRACT NO.: TIME FOR DELIVE	RY:						
	TEL: (866) 475 FAX: (503) 748			COMPLETION: EXPIRATION: DISCOUNT TERM	09/30/2024					
	Shaun	n.Trombetta@planar.co n.OBrien@planar.com irancis@planar.com	m	REQUISITION NO:	38321 OR					
N			I / SUPPLIER IT	EM	QUANTITY	UNIT		CE AMOUNT		
Cee Wasse See Co De Go CC Ar Pc De CC Ar Pc De En Te F Σ Γ Γ Σ ( C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	10 L \$14,400.00   To provide the Guam Power Authority, Power System Control Center with Maintenance and Support for the Planar Video Wall. Commencement shall be October 01, 2023 and expires September 30, 2024 or upon exhaustion of funds, whichever occurs first. Image: September 30, 2024 or upon exhaustion of funds, whichever occurs first.   Part# 007-0199, Part: Svc-Sup. Maint, Gov 1yr 1 vis Description: Planar Video Wall Maintenance Program for Government, 1 year contract, 1 annual visit. Image: September 30, 2024   COST BREAKDOWN: Annual Support Fee: \$14,400.00 Image: September 30, 2024 Image: September 30, 2024   Point of Contacts: James G. Shimizu Email: jshimizu@gpagwa.com Telephone No.: 475-5294 Image: September 30, 2021; 1 Year Base Contract Completed.   FY 2021 OP NO.: 28779 10/01/2020 - 09/30/2021; 1 Year Base Contract Completed. Image: September 30, 2022; 1st. Year of Four (4) Additional 1 Year Option to Renew Completed.									
_					Page 1 of	F 3	T:			
INSTRUCTIONS TO VENDOR: SEND CERTIFIED ORIGINAL AND THREE (3) COPIES OF INVOICE TO PO BOX 2977 HAGATNA, GUAM 96932					TY, TOTAL		IF YOU	DT FILL THIS ORDER UR TOTAL COST EDS THIS TOTAL		
Thi in (	is Purchase Order is	COF MERCHANDISE IN GUA accepted pursuant to th lo. SO-1271232-11 dated I v.	e Terms & Con March 6, 2024.	1	SIGNATURE:	\$		2/29/2024		
	ACKNOWLEDGED BTDATEDATE SIGNATÜRE OF VENDOR RETURN TO PROCUREMENT DIVISION VIA FACSIMILE AT (671) 648-3165 JOHN M. BENAVENTE, P.E., General Manager Date Delegated Authority									

DocuSign Envelope ID: 7493E30B-6098-4BE3-8F33-A0DE5CE0E39F

	5 ID. 7455E5	0B-0098-4BE3-8F33-A0D						THIS PURCHASE ORDER		
RECEIVING SECTION:			PURCHASE ORDER				NUMBER			
GUAM POWER AUTHORITY			GUAM POWER AUTHORITY				<u>32504</u>			
GUAM POWER AUTHORITY P.O. BOX 2977 HAGATNA, GUAM 96932 TELEPHONE: (671) 648-3054/55			ATURIDÅT ILEKTRESEDÅT GUÅHAN P.O. Box 2977 Hagatna, Guam 96932				MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES. PACKING SLIPS, PACKAGES, B/L, CORRESPONDENCE, ETC.			
PSCC-Administration										
MUNCANGCO M			TELEPHONE: (671) 648-3054/5 FAX: (671) 648-3165				PO DATE 2/27/2024		DER NO./OBJ 00.562000.27	
E PLA D PLA O 119 R HIL TEI FAX	LSBORO, O L: (866) 475 X: (503) 748 IAIL: Joseph	EMS PTON DRIVE PR 97006 -2627	m	AUTHORITY: INVITATION NO.: CONTRACT NO.: TIME FOR DELIVE COMPLETION: EXPIRATION: DISCOUNT TERM REQUISITION NO:	09/ S:	12 30/2024 21 OR				
		rancis@planar.com								
NO.		DESCRIPTION	N / SUPPLIER IT	ЕМ	QUA	NTITY	UNIT		CE A	MOUNT
<pre>FY 2023 OP NO.: 31184 10/01/2022 - 09/30/2023; 2nd. Year of Four (4) Additional 1 Year Option to Renew Completed. FY 2024 OP NO.: 32504 10/01/2023 - 09/30/2024; 3rd. Year of Four (4) Additional 1 Year Option to Renew Completed. CONTRACT TERM: Contract Terms shall be for one (1) year base contract with option to renew for four (4) additional years, not to exceed five (5) years. RESTRICTION AGAINST SEX OFFENDERS: 5 GCA Section 5253, enacted by P.L 28-24 and amended by P.L. 28-98: </pre>										
				VOICE TO GUAM POWER AUTHORITY,					OT FILL TH UR TOTAI	HIS ORDER
PO BOX 2977	PO BOX 2977 HAGATNA, GUAM 96932 PAYMENT UPON RECEIPT OF MERCHANDISE IN GUA					ΤΟΤΑ	L		EDS THIS	
This Purcha included in	ise Order is	accepted pursuant to th rmation Mo <sub>7</sub> SO /1277232	e Terms & Con 2-1 dated March	ditions		r n-		, P.E., Genera		/29/2024
RF <sup>-</sup>	TURN TO PRO	SIGNATURE OF VEN OCUREMENT DIVISION VIA		71) 648-3165		d Authori		., r.L., Genera	a wanayer	Dale

DocuSign Envelope ID: 7493E30B-6098-4BE3-8F33-A0DE5CE0E39F

SHIP TO:			PURCHASE OR	THIS PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER				
RECEIVING SECTION:				<u>32504</u>				
GUAM POWER AUTHORITY P.O. BOX 2977 HAGATNA, GUAM 96932 TELEPHONE: (671) 648-3054/55			GUAM POWER A ATURIDÅT ILEKTRES P.O. Box Hagatna, Gua	MUST APPEAR ON ALL INVOICES. PACKING SLIPS, PACKAGES, B/L, CORRESPONDENCE, ETC.				
PSCC-Administration			TELEPHONE: (67	PO DATE	JOB ORDER NO./OBJ			
	MUNCANGCO	Ull	FAX: (671) 6	2/27/2024	59200.562000.27			
V E N D O R	HILLSBORO, C TEL: (866) 475 FAX: (503) 748	EMS PTON DRIVE DR 97006 5-2627 3-5541	AUTHORITY: INVITATION NO.: CONTRACT NO.: TIME FOR DELIVE COMPLETION: EXPIRATION: DISCOUNT TERMS	09/30/2024				
		n.Trombetta@planar.co ı.OBrien@planar.com	m REQUISITION NO:	38321 OR				
		rancis@planar.com						
N	0.	DESCRIPTION	N / SUPPLIER ITEM	QUANTITY UI	NIT UNIT PRIC	CE AMOUNT		
NO.   DESCRIPTION/SUPPLIER ITEM   QUANTITY   UNIT   UNIT PRICE   AMOUNT     service provider shall take corrective action. The service provider shall take corrective action within twenty-four (24) hours of notice from the Government, and the service provider shall notify the Government, and the service provider shall notify the Government, and the service steps within twenty-four (24) hours of notice from the Government, then the Government in its sole discretion may suspend temporarily any contract for services until corrective action has been taken.   NOTE TO VENDOR:     1. Delivery is no later than the date indicate above.   2. All late deliveries and acceptance are subject to the Liquidated Damages Clause in Society 6 101.09.01 of the Guam Procurement Regulations.								
INSTRUCTIONS TO VENDOR:				\$14,400.00	<< DO N0	DT FILL THIS ORDER		
PC	) BOX 2977 HAGATNA, (	GUAM 96932		TY, TOTAL		UR TOTAL COST EDS THIS TOTAL		
Th Or	is Purchase Order is der Confirmation No. ACKNOWLEDGED B	COF MERCHANDISE IN GUA accepted pursuant to the SO-1271232-1 dated Mar Y: SIGNATURE OF VEN OCUREMENT DIVISION VIA	SIGNATURE: JOHN M. BENAVEN Delegated Authority	NTE, P.E., Genera	2/29/2024 al Manager Date			